
Right turn on I – 5 South to San Diego 0.2  
Exit Right on Exit 51B CA – 78 to Escondido 46.0
Exit Right on I – 15 South to San Diego 62.4
Exit Right Exit 17 Poway Parkway and turn left 76.6
Arrive Chevron on Right (Gas Stop) – Poway 80.0
(D 10:00 am)
Right turn and continue on Poway Road
Right turn on Highway 67             91.6
Keep Left on I – 8 West to San Diego 98.1
Exit Right on Exit 14B CA – 125 South/CA – 125 North 101.6
Keep Left on CA – 125 South             101.8
Keep Right on CA – 125 South             104.2
Continue on CA – 54 West             108.1
Keep Left on I – 5 South             114.2
Exit Right on Exit 5A CA – 75/Palm Avenue 119
Right turn on Palm Avenue             119
Keep Right on Highway 75 North             121
Right turn on 4th Street             130
Keep Left I -5 South to National Avenue and turn left 132
Right turn on Sampson Street             133
Right turn on East Harbor Drive             133
Left turn on Rosecrans Street             139
Right turn on Talbot Street             140
Right turn on Catalina Boulevard             141
Left turn on Hill Street             141
Left turn on Cornish Drive             141
Right turn on Ladera Street             142
Continue on Sunset Cliffs Boulevard 142
Right turn on West Point Loma Boulevard 144
Keep Left on Sports Arena Boulevard 145
Arrive  at Phil’s BBQ (Lunch) (A 11:55 am) 146

San Diego – Phil’s BBQ Lunch Ride
Departure Location: Sand Canyon 

Time: Arrive at 8:00 a.m. for a 8:30 a.m. departure
Diamond Route Characteristics: 3 Diamond

Times are estimates and for reference only

Stage at Arco/Valley View Casino Center (D 1:25 pm)
Left turn on Sports Arena Boulevard 146
Left turn on Camino Del Rio West 146
Stay Right I - 5 North to Los Angeles 147
Arrive  at Orange County Line (A 2:50 pm) 196



Right turn and continue on Poway Road

Right turn on Highway 67            91.6

Keep Left on I – 8 West to San Diego 98.1

Exit Right on Exit 14B CA – 125 South 101.6

Keep Left on CA – 125 South            101.8

Keep Right on CA – 125 South            104.2

Continue on CA – 54 West            108.1

Keep Left on I – 5 South            114.2

Exit Right on Exit 5A CA – 75/Palm Ave. 119.

Right turn on Palm Avenue            119.

Keep Right on Highway 75 North             121.

Right turn on 4th Street             130.

Keep Left I -5 South to National Avenue 132.

Left turn on National Avenue 132.

Right turn on Sampson Street             133.

Right turn on East Harbor Drive 133.

Left turn on Rosecrans Street 139.

Right turn on Talbot Street             140.

Right turn on Catalina Boulevard 141.

Left turn on Hill Street            141.

Left turn on Cornish Drive            141.

Right turn on Ladera Street            142.

Continue on Sunset Cliffs Boulevard 142.

Right turn on West Point Loma Boulevard 144

Continue on Sports Arena Boulevard 145

Arrive  at Phil’s BBQ (Lunch) (A 11:35 am) 146

San Diego – Phil’s BBQ Lunch Ride
Departure Location: Sand Canyon 

Time: Arrive at 8:00 a.m. for a 8:30 a.m. departure

Diamond Route Characteristics: 3 Diamond

Times are estimates and for reference only

131Left turn on Sports Arena Boulevard 
Left turn on Camino Del Rio West 
Continue I - 5 North to Los Angeles

Arrive  at Orange County Line (A 2:50 pm)196

Part 1 – Start to Poway - Gas

Right turn on I – 5 South to San Diego 0.2
Exit Right on Exit 51B CA – 78 to Escondido 46.0
Exit Right on I – 15 South to San Diego            62.4
Exit Right Exit 17 Poway Parkway and turn left 76.6
Arrive Chevron on Right (Gas Stop) – Poway 80.0
(D 10:00am)

Part 3 – Phil’s to OC County LIne
Stage at Arco/Valley View Casino Center (D 
1:25pm)

146
147




